

S.T.02(03)18
CIS 226 of 2016

Order No :33
Dated 10.05.2024

Today's date is fixed for evidence.

Out of five accused persons, 02 are present by filing hazira and the rest 03 are absent without any step.

No witness turned up.

Due to resolution of Crl.court Bar Association, the case is adjourned.

To 13.05.24 for evidence and appearance of all the accused persons.

Addl. Sessions Judge
II FTC, Diamond Harbour